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OPTION LED NUMBER
max dimensions for lasercutting number
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OPTION LED LOGO
max dimensions for lasercutting logo

70

10
0

130
480

Voltage range LED
Spanningsbereik LED 
Plage de tension LED 
Spannungsbereich LED

180 ~ 264 VAC
254 ~ 370 VDC


